
44 - Chippenham Town Service Effective from 1st September 2020

Monday to Friday Saturday
Monkton Park - Town Centre 44M Monkton Park - Town Centre 44M
Chippenham, Bus Stn - 7 - - 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 - - Chippenham, Bus Stn - 7 - 10:46 12:26
Town Bridge, Bath Road - - 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 - - Town Bridge, Bath Road 09:25 10:50 12:30
Lady Coventry Road - 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 - - Chippenham Railway Stn R R R
Town Bridge, Rivo Lounge - 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 - - Lady Coventry Road 09:30 10:55 12:35

Chippenham Bus Stn 09:35TB 11:03 12:43
Ladyfield Road - Town Centre 44D Ladyfield Road - Town Centre 44D
Town Bridge, Rivo Lounge - 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 - - Chippenham, Bus Stn - 5 - 09:10 10:10 11:30 13:40
Community Hospital - 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 - - Community Hospital - 09:12 10:12 11:32 13:42
Southmead - 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 - - Southmead - 09:15 10:15 11:35 13:45
Ladyfield Road - 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 - - Ladyfield Road - 09:16 10:16 11:36 13:46
Sheldon Road - 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 - - Sheldon Road - 09:18 10:18 11:38 13:48
Town Bridge, Bath Road - 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 - - Town Bridge, Bath Road - 09:22 10:22 11:42 13:52
Pipsmore Road - Town Centre 44A/35A Barrow Green - Town Centre 44B

35A 35A Town Bridge, Bath Road 08:45 09:25 10:25 11:45 13:55
Town Bridge, Bath Road 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 - 16:34 Langley Road 08:48 09:28 10:28 11:48 13:58
Allington Way 09:17 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 - R Barrow Green 08:50 09:30 10:30 11:50 14:00
Pipsmore Road 09:18 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 - R Oaklands 08:53 09:33 10:33 11:53 14:03
Redlands 09:20 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 - - - Greenway Lane 08:55 09:35 10:35 11:55 14:05
Loyalty Street 09:22 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 - - - Town Bridge, Rivo Lounge 09:02 09:42 10:42 12:02 14:12
Town Bridge, Bath Road 09:30 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 - - - Chippenham, Bus Stn 09:04 09:44 10:44 12:04 14:14

Pewsham - Town Centre 44P
Barrow Green - Town Centre 44B Chippenham, Bus Stn - 4 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 14:15
Town Bridge, Bath Road 09:35 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 14:50 15:50 - London Road, Cemetery 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 14:19
Langley Road 09:38 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 14:53 15:53 - Pewsham, Lodge Road 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 14:22
Barrow Green 09:40 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 14:55 15:55 - London Road, Cemetery 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 14:25
Oaklands 09:43 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 14:58 15:58 - Chippenham, Bus Stn 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 14:28
Greenway Lane 09:45 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 - 16:00 -
Town Bridge, Rivo Lounge 09:52 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 - 16:07 -
Chippenham Bus Station 09:54 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 - 16:09 -

Pipsmore Road - Town Centre
Pewsham - Town Centre 44P A 35A A 35A 35A A 35A
Chippenham, Bus Stn - 4 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 - 16:10 17:10 Chippenham, Bus Stn - 4 - - 09:48 11:15 - 12:48 14:30
London Road, Cemetery 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 - 16:14 17:14 Town Bridge, Bath Road - - 09:52 11:19 - 12:52 14:34
Pewsham, Lodge Road 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 - 16:18 17:18 Railway Station - - - 11:21 - - 14:36
London Road, Cemetery 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 - 16:21 17:21 Allington Way 08:30 09:22 09:57 R 12:07 12:57 R
Chippenham, Bus Stn - 4 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 - 16:25 17:25 Pipsmore Road 08:31 09:23 09:58 R 12:08 12:58 R

Redlands 08:34 09:26 10:01 - 12:11 13:01 -
Key Loyalty Street 08:36 09:28 10:03 - 12:13 13:03 -
No service on public holidays Town Bridge, Bath Road 08:40 09:33 - - 12:18 - -
R = Request set down only Chippenham, Bus Stn - 10:07 - - 13:07 -


